
Vereinsmeisterschaften 
TC Buckenhof  2013

Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5

Döppers, Ulla Petrick, Heidrun Brückner, Jürgen Pfiste r, Rainer Schlenk, Peter

Fremaux, Anne Zankl, Hedwig Schuck, Uli Ruckdäschel, K laus Stursberg, Hannes

Müller, Jürgen Schulze, Hartmut Russinger, Hans Stecke r, Klaus Walter/Walter

Wolf, Andreas Horstmann, Fabian Fuchs, Thomas Stiehl, Bernhard L. Straub/Künzle

Stoll, Wolf Slatina, Jürgen Müller, Klaus Kriegel, Ber nd Kempf/Rüde

Stoll, Christoph Schlenk, Peter Schuck, Alex 204 Fremau x/Geffe

Freitag 26. Juli 2013

105 607

19:30 101 108 104 210 603

18:00

204 211

212 103 Q2

16:30 413 411 209



Vereinsmeisterschaften
TC Buckenhof  2013

Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5

Künzle/Stecker Müller J/Straub A. Pfister/Brückner Roß meißl/Roßmeißl Q1 Franger, Dirk

Schlenk/Thielemann Fuchs/Brunswicker Scholz T./Horstm ann Dittmeyer/Müller K. Latzel, Andreas

Rumpel/Stecker Rumpel/Walter Grund/Zinnow Rüde, Timo

Döppers/Petrick Russinger/Scholz B. Zestic/Scholz A. G oczoll, Niels

Stoll/Stoll Zankl/Horstmann Sippel, Felix

Wittmann/Metzner Straub D./Müller J Q1

Rumpel/Rumpel

Stecker/Stecker

Metzner/Metzner

Döppers/Schlenk

304

10:30 505 306

30109:00 303

506

305

106

12:00 308

13:30 601

606 102

19:30

15:00 604

18:00

Samstag 27. Juli 2013

16:30


